Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: February 12, 2026

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE

788045-23-0074

788045-23-0074

788045-23-0074

788045-23-0074

788045-23-0074

788045-23-0074

788045-23-0074

7/2/2023
7/2/2023
7/2/2023
7/2/2023
7/2/2023
7/2/2023

7/2/2023

CITYy

Mona

Mona

Mona

Mona

Mona

Mona

Mona

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

uT

uT

uT

uT

uT

uT

uT

Taurus G2C Pistol CAL:9
SN:TMC91677

Taurus International Spectrum
Pistol CAL:380 SN:1F165180
Taurus G2C Pistol CAL:9
SN:AEB127794

Weihrauch, Hermann EA/R
Revolver CAL:357 SN:1761268
Anderson Manufacturing AM-15
Rifle CAL:223 SN:18139741
Hipoint (Strassell's Machine Inc.)
995 Rifle CAL:9 SN:F180429
KOFS LTD Cavalry SX Shotgun
CAL:410 SN:15122168

VALUE

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00



	Utah

